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ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR 95
FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY;
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ARTICLE I - Name
The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Arch Aluminum L.C.
ARTICLE 1II - Address

.y if di the principal office of the
The mailing address and, if different, the street address .Of
Limited Liatl;i]lity gompany is: 1400 S.W. 6th Court Street, Suite S, Pompano, FL 33069.

ARTICLE HI - Duration
The period of Juration for the Limited Liabitity Company shall be twenty (20) years.

ARTICLE IV - Management
(check and complete the appropriate statement)

/X 7 The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by a manager or
managers and the name(s) and address(es) of the managing member(s) is/are:

Arch Aluminum & Glass Co., Inc.
1400 S.W. Court Street, Suite S
Pompano, FL 33069

/ / The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members and the
name(s) and address(es) of the managing member(s) is/are:
ARTICLE V - Registered Agent
initi i Limited Liability Company
The name and address of the initial registered agent of the i :
is: Arch Aluminum & Glass Co., Inc., 1400 S. W, 6th Court, Suite S, Pompano, Fiorida
33069.
ARTICLE VI - Registered Office

The strcet address of the initial registered office of the Limited Liability Company is:
1400 S.W. 6th Court Street, Suite S, Pompano, FI. 33069.




*ARTICLE VII - Admission of Additional Members

The right, if given, of the remaining members to admit additional members and the terins
and conditions of the admissions shall be:

N/A

*ARTICLE VIII - Members® Rights to Continue Business
The right, if given, of the remaining members of the limited liability company to continue
the business on the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a
member or the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a
member in the limited liability company shall be:

N/A

Arch ANZ‘] & Glass Co., Inc., its Manager
i /17/77 | By: /% / T
Date ﬁignamre of Vlembcr of A ized
Representative oFf Member

REGISTEIRED AGENT ACCEPTANCE

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated
limited liability company at the address designated in this certificate pursuant to the provisions
of section 608.415, Florida Statutes, 1 hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and
agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating
to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and [ am familiar with and accept the
obligations of my position as registered agent.

Arch Alunprgfim yuy&., Inc.
u/zr;/?s' By: / ( —
T V—’

Date




AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned member or authorized member of Arch Aluminum L,C. deposcs
and says:
1) The above named limited liability company has at least two members.
2)  The total amount of cash contributed by the members is $_300.00
3)  If any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by members is $-0-,

A description of the property is attached hzreto and made a part hereof.

The total amount of cash or property anticipated to be contributed by members is § 500,00

This total includes amount from 2 and 3 above.

member) (in accordance wnh section 608.402(3), Florida
Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an
affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts
stated herein are true.)




K Limited Llabillty Company Wil Be Dissolved On Or
2nd NOT'CE: Aftor August 21, 1996, If DIssolved, Minimum Amount
Due To Reinstate: $738,75

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY sTBPR.  FLORIDA DEPARTMES OF STATE

" ANNUAL REPORT 3 - Sandra 8. Mortham
Socrolary of State

1996 N DIVISION OF COHPORATIONS

FILING FEE | Annual Report $100.00 + $732 75 Corparation Supplemental Foe + $25.00 LATE FEE
$ 263,75 Make Check Payable To: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

" o mina apine coress - DOCUMENT #1,95000001 003

i&gﬁ ALUMINUM L.C.
8—5-W-—6PH~-COURDT-STRERT 4 005 H-—6TH—COURTSTREET
SUIPE-§ SUIPE--§

ROMBRANG-FI—33060 POMBANG--FL—33069

1a. Principal Pince of Dusinnss Addros®

1N abeve maling acdioas is ncurtect i ary way. llne through Incorrect Informalion and ontar torrection In Diock 2n
2 Prncipal Place of Business 28, Mnivng Addross 3. Onte Organized or Cualfind | 3. S'ste of Formation

10200 NV 67th Street 0. Box 25127 12/28/1995 I

Sula, Apl ¥, org Suity, Apl. ¥, vic T FE -l
- FEI Number D Applied For
ty & Si;
City & Slate City & Slate 65—0628002 D Nol Applicable

mar 3
Tamarac, FL Tamarac, FL 5. Doio of Casi Fopon %, Corificalo of Stalus Dosired
s Counlry Lip Couniry

33321 U.S.A. 33321 U.S.A.

7. Namo and Addross of Current Registered Agent 8. Name snd Address of New Raglsterod Agent
Name

OB 5 AgTITAL b e Moy el

ARCH ALUMINUM & GLASS CO., INC,
14005 W-—6TH-COURT--STREED Sirool Addrass (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceplahie)
SULTE-S 10200 NW 67th Street

33068 Suile, Apt. ¥, olg.

City 2Zip Cotle
Tamarac FL 33321

9. Putsuant to the prowisions ol Sechions 608.416 and 608.508, Flonda Slatutes, the above-namad limited liabilty company submits Ihus slatoment for the purposa of changing
A3 registored officu of registored agent, o both, inthe State of Flonda. Suchchango was authonzed by affirmative vote ol a majarity of tha members. | horaby accept iha appoiniman
as rogistered agent, and accept the obligations

SIGNATURE DATE

sHpgatme) Agued Re o) Apqeitmet)  (FOTE Fivey somisd Agne t grgnatiee mocpuar ] when snglanng )

10. Title Managing Mombers/Managors Businpss Stroet Address City, State and Zip Codo

ARCH ALUMINUM & CLASS :400-8-%., -6 TH~COURT: -STREET. .. POMBPANG-FL-
10200 NW 67th Street Tamarac, FL 33321

SO0l 93429
TT75 01005
FHEEIED, TS #4¥42

ar—

743 Y

11 1do hereby ceruty that the infonmation supplied wah this lling 15 voluntanly turmished and not quality lor the axemplion stated in Section 119.07(3) (k). Florida Stalutes.
Hurther certily that the intarmation indicated on this annwal repont 15 true and ac; t my signalure shall have the same legal ettect a3 if made under oath; that | am a
managing membar or manager ¢! the initect liabdity company of the recer mpawored to execute this report as required by Chagpler 608, Flonda Slalules; and that
my name appoars in Block 10, or on an attachmen| with an addross

SIGNATURE: e Leod Silersteid  5-13-96  %05-195-94
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Aluminum & Glass L.C.
10200 N.W. 67th Street « Tamarac, Florida 33321
[954) 724-1775 (800) 432-8132 Fax: (954) 724-9293

August 30, 1996
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL. 32314

Subject: Arch Aluminum & Glass Co., Inc.
Document:  L23850

Subject: Arch Aluminum L.C.
Document:  L95000001003

Attn: Sandra B, Morham, Secretary of State

Dear Ms. Moerham,

I have been given the assignment of "sorting out” the confusion that has ansetl with the fi ilng of

the two above-mentioned Annual Reports for 1996. In speaking with Amy Allen of your office - L R

today, I have been advised that both oorporatlons have been admlmstratlvely dissolved.

On May 13, 1996, we issued Check #50923 in the amount of $225.00, and malled it into the Ty

Division of Corporations at the rddress listed above, as payment of the Annual Report filing fee -

for 1996. We attached our copy of the check to our copy of the Annual Report and filed it away ) B o
According to our records, no other oo'rcspondence was evér received by our compsny regardmg e e

this Annual Report.

On May 13, 1996, we issued Check #50961 in the amount of $263 75, and mmled itin to the P
Division of Coiporations at the address listed above, as payment of the Annual Report ﬁlmg fee ‘_L 3 T
for 1996. (From here, the situation becomes confusing...) - : SR

On July 22, we received a letter from Leslle Sellers, Document Specialist. Attached to this letter
(which referenced Arch Aluminum L.C.), was Check #50923 for $225.00 (which had been mailed
as payment for Arch Aluminum & Glass Co., Inc.). The content of the letter was that the check
was being returned with the document because the check was not for the correct amount. I spoke
with Amy Allen during this time, and between the two of us, we could come to no logical
explanation for what happened. (At this time, we both thought we were dealing only with Arch
Aluminum L.C., and neither of us were aware of the other corporation and its owa prublems).

AN ARCH AMERICA COMPANY




We left our conversation during the last week of July with no answered questions. [ began to
research the issue here locally. During the month of July, we moved our corporate headquarters
from Pompano Beach, FL 1o a new 150,000 square foot facility in Tamarac, FL. In doing so, all
accounting records were sealed "until the dust settled”. Once everything was uncrated, ) was able

to pull our copy of Check #50923, and see that it was, in fact, attached to r. different corporation's
Annual Report.

When [ spoke again with Amy Allen, and gave her this new information, she was able 1o uncover
more information that would at Icast give us an idea as to what happened. She told me that on
June 10, 1996, a letter was mailed with Check #50961 attached, indicating that there was no
Annual Report attached. We never received this letter. Had we received this letter, we would
have been immediately able to fix both problems, in my oninion, There was no further
communication by your office. Having not received the June 10 letter, and never hearing from
anyone until July 22, 1996 - we were still unaware that either of the corporations was in question,

Today, I am returning to you the original check #50923, which was returned 10 us in late July,
To this I am attaching a copy of Document L23850, the Annuat Return for Arch Aluminum &
Glass Co., Inc. - duly signed by an officer of the corporation. We respectfully ask that you waive
the fee to reinstate the corporation due to the fact that we were never advised that there was a
problem with the return, nor that the corporation was subsequently dissolved.

I am also submitting a new check, dated today, in the amount of $263.75, and reattaching the
returned Document L95000001003, that was sent back to us with Check #.-0923. 1 am unable to
return the original Check #50961, becr -~e it was never reccived back at our office. (This is the
check that was supposedly returned to us on June 10, 1996). Again, we respectfully ask that you
waive any fees to reinstate this corporation, due to the total confusion surrounding both that took
longer than 30 days to resolve, We don't feel that the 30 day limit should be enforced because, as
you requested in your July 16, 1996 letter, we contacted your office with our questions, and they
were aware that this Document had some problems that needed to be resolved, therefore, it
should have remained in someone's "pending" file.

Please excuse the length of this explanation, but we feel that the events justify our request, and
hope that you concur. Thank you for your assistance. Your staff has been most helpful during
this whole situation.

Very truly yours,
ARCH ALUMINUM & GLASS

(R RLRAinbor

Pam R. Robinson
Administrative Assistant

Attachments




